
Susquehanna Valley Central School District 
2018-2019 Enrollment   April 1, 2019            

 B R O O K S I D E   D O N N E L L Y    T O T A L   
 
 

Grade 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

District 
GRADE 
TOTAL  

 
Bldg. Total 

April 1   
Last Year 

Pre K Wolf 18 18 Thompson 18 18 36 
BRK 383(-0  from 

last year) 383  
BK    Manning 17 17 17 

K 
King 
Parkison 
Young 

21 
17 
18 

56 Hopkins  
Kane 

20 
20 40 96 DON 293 (+11  from 

last year) 282  

1 
Foster 
O’Connell 
Raymond 

17 
20 
18 

55 Benning 
Wahl 

21 
21 42 97 Elem 

Total 676 665 

2 
Bieber 
Gaffney 
Zabadal 

19 
18 
19 

56 Butcher 
Miller 

20 
19 39 95 

6 
7 
8 

111 
114 
104 

99 
89 
112 

3 

Flagg 
Hatton 
McMahon 
Volkert 

20 
18 
19 
4 

61 Goetz 
Steflik 

25 
22 47 108 M.S. 

Total 
329 (+29  from 
last year) 300  

4 

Bell 
Herceg 
Tokos 
Volkert 

24 
23 
23 
4 

74 Barmada 
Porcari 

23 
22 45 119 

 9 
10 
11 
12 

92 
119 
102 
103 

115 
109 
146 
129 

5 

Brewer 
Heslin 
Titus 
Volkert 

20 
20 
21 
2 

63 Pilotti 
Selby 

22 
23 45 108 H.S. Total 416 (-83  from 

last year) 499 

             TOTAL  383  TOTAL  293 676 2ndry Total 745 799 

 

SUB-TOTAL 1421 1464 

Full-Time BOCES Students 52  /  2 43  /  2 

In-District Total 
1475 (-34  
from last year) 1509  

Private Schools/Homeschooling 33  /  39 97  /  48 

TOTAL STUDENT POPULATION 1547 1654 
 


